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lauantai 30. lokakuuta 2021 - 14.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DEGERMAN Ruusa OMS FIN 15.10.1989
2 HALME Sini YM FIN 6 7.2.1984
3 HEINO Anna YM FIN 4 21.4.1994
4 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS FIN 1 11.4.2003
5 HILTUNEN Marianne OMS FIN 17 7.5.1972
6 JÄRVINEN Aino OMS FIN 2 6.9.2003
7 KURKI-SUONIO Suvi YM FIN 5 18.7.1995
8 NIEMINEN Satu YM FIN 19.10.1990
9 NUUTINEN Anna HFM FIN 3 13.7.2000
10 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 13 8.11.1990
11 SCHMIDT Leonie PSVS GER 18.2.1999



2 poules
1 poule of 5 and 1 poule of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS FIN 1
2 JÄRVINEN Aino OMS FIN 2
3 NUUTINEN Anna HFM FIN 3
4 HEINO Anna YM FIN 4
5 KURKI-SUONIO Suvi YM FIN 5
6 HALME Sini YM FIN 6
7 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 13
8 HILTUNEN Marianne OMS FIN 17
9 DEGERMAN Ruusa OMS FIN
10 SCHMIDT Leonie PSVS GER
11 NIEMINEN Satu YM FIN
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Referee(s):

HOKMOLLAHI Fatemeh (HYMI / FIN)

HEINO Anna YM / FIN

KURKI-SUONIO Suvi YM / FIN

HILTUNEN Marianne OMS / FIN

HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS / FIN

RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM / FIN

SCHMIDT Leonie PSVS / GER

Referee(s):

HONKANEN Anniina (OMS / FIN)

JÄRVINEN Aino OMS / FIN

DEGERMAN Ruusa OMS / FIN

HALME Sini YM / FIN

NIEMINEN Satu YM / FIN

NUUTINEN Anna HFM / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 JÄRVINEN Aino OMS FIN 4 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
2 SCHMIDT Leonie PSVS GER 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
3 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS FIN 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
4 NUUTINEN Anna HFM FIN 3 0,75 19 10 +9 Advanced
5 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
6 DEGERMAN Ruusa OMS FIN 2 0,50 17 14 +3 Advanced
7 KURKI-SUONIO Suvi YM FIN 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
8 HALME Sini YM FIN 1 0,25 9 18 -9 Advanced
9 HEINO Anna YM FIN 1 0,20 18 24 -6 Advanced
10 HILTUNEN Marianne OMS FIN 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Advanced
11 NIEMINEN Satu YM FIN 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Advanced



WF

Ref: WAHTERA Tuukka (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: WAHTERA Tuukka (FIN)

1

Ref: HONKANEN Anniina (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: HONKANEN Anniina (FIN)

1

Ref: WAHTERA Tuukka (FIN)

2

Ref: HONKANEN Anniina (FIN)

3

Ref: WAHTERA Tuukka (FIN)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: HONKANEN Anniina (FIN)

2

3

4

5

Ref: HONKANEN Anniina (FIN)

6

Ref: WAHTERA Tuukka (FIN)

7

8

Table of 16

OMS / FIN

YM / FIN

YM / FIN

MM / FIN

HFM / FIN

OMS / FIN

YM / FIN

OMS / FIN

YM / FIN

OMS / FIN

PSVS / GER



WF
YM Juhlakisa 2021
lauantai 30. lokakuuta 2021 - 14.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SCHMIDT Leonie PSVS GER 18.2.1999
2 JÄRVINEN Aino OMS FIN 6.9.2003
3T HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS FIN 11.4.2003
3T NUUTINEN Anna HFM FIN 13.7.2000
5 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 8.11.1990
6 DEGERMAN Ruusa OMS FIN 15.10.1989
7 KURKI-SUONIO Suvi YM FIN 18.7.1995
8 HALME Sini YM FIN 7.2.1984
9 HEINO Anna YM FIN 21.4.1994
10 HILTUNEN Marianne OMS FIN 7.5.1972
11 NIEMINEN Satu YM FIN 19.10.1990
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HOKMOLLAHI Fatemeh FIN Ref: 1
HONKANEN Anniina FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WAHTERA Tuukka FIN 40052892 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


